

Program No. 685-S Term September 1, 2005 To August 31, 2006

Title: CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY REVIEW

		AJ IMAGES, INC.		BRENNAN'S HOUSE OF PRINTING, INC.		GRAPHIC VISIONS		IPI GRAPHICS		McDONALD & EUDY		
		UNION, NJ		NEW ORLEANS, LA		GAITHERSBURG, MD		UPPER MARLBORO, MD		TEMPLE HILLS, MD		
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I. ELECTRONIC PREPRESS:												
(a)	Output of pages from disk (for REVISIONS) only.....per page	2	12.00	24.00	22.00	44.00	10.00	20.00	15.00	30.00	15.00	30.00
(b)	System Timework.....per hour	3	20.00	60.00	44.25	132.75	65.00	195.00	120.00	360.00	40.00	120.00
II. PRINTING, BINDING AND DISTRIBUTION:												
(a)	12-page periodical.....per product											
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	4	747.00	2,988.00	426.00	1,704.00	550.00	2,200.00	450.00	1,800.00	450.00	1,800.00
(2)	Running Per 100 Copies	212	14.34	3,040.08	14.75	3,127.00	14.00	2,968.00	12.00	2,544.00	14.70	3,116.40
III. PACKING:												
(a)	Pack/seal shipping containers.....per container	32	1.00	32.00	1.10	35.20	1.50	48.00	2.00	64.00	1.50	48.00
(b)	Sgl cps (self-mailers) incl ink jet printing or creating and affixing labels....per 100 copies	110	4.70	517.00	4.45	489.50	5.00	550.00	4.00	440.00	4.25	467.50
CONTRACTOR TOTALS				\$6,661.08		\$5,532.45		\$5,981.00		\$5,238.00		\$5,581.90
DISCOUNT			0.00%	\$0.00	5.00%	\$276.62	2.00%	\$119.62	5.00%	\$261.90	1.00%	\$55.82
DISCOUNTED TOTALS				\$6,661.08		\$5,255.83		\$5,861.38		\$4,976.10		\$5,526.08
AWARDED												

		GRAY GRAPHICS		CURRENT CONTRACTOR		
		CAPITOL HEIGHT, MD		GRAY GRAPHICS		
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I. ELECTRONIC PREPRESS:						
(a)	Output of pages from disk (for REVISIONS) only.....per page	2	10.00	20.00	10.00	20.00
(b)	System Timework.....per hour	3	65.00	195.00	65.00	195.00
II. PRINTING, BINDING AND DISTRIBUTION:						
(a)	12-page periodical.....per product					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	4	500.00	2,000.00	495.00	1,980.00
(2)	Running Per 100 Copies	212	15.00	3,180.00	14.00	2,968.00
III. PACKING:						
(a)	Pack/seal shipping containers.....per container	32	1.50	48.00	1.00	32.00
(b)	Sgl cps (self-mailers) incl ink jet printing or creating and affixing labels....per 100 copies	110	4.00	440.00	4.00	440.00
CONTRACTOR TOTALS				\$5,883.00		\$5,635.00
DISCOUNT			1.00%	\$58.83	2.00%	\$112.70
DISCOUNTED TOTALS				\$5,824.17		\$5,522.30